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 4 19918 BRIDPORT  3District 105SW  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 19921 DORCHESTER AND DISTRICT  4District 105SW  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 19953 WEYMOUTH AND PORTLAND  3District 105SW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 19970 AXMINSTER DISTRICT L C  2District 105SW  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 19971 BARNSTAPLE  5District 105SW  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 19973 BODMIN  3District 105SW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 19982 CHEDDAR VALE L C  8District 105SW  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 19988 CLEVEDON  7District 105SW  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 19990 EXETER WEST  8District 105SW  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 19991 EXETER  3District 105SW  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 19994 FROME  3District 105SW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 19998 LISKEARD  4District 105SW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19999 LOOE  10District 105SW  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 20001 NEWQUAY  9District 105SW  3  3  19 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 4 20004 PAIGNTON TORBAY  2District 105SW  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 18 20005 PLYMOUTH  9District 105SW  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 20007 PORTISHEAD  5District 105SW  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 20009 ST AUSTELL  5District 105SW  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 20016 TIVERTON  1District 105SW  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 20018 TRURO  4District 105SW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20019 WESTON SUPER MARE  7District 105SW  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 20020 YEO VALLEY L C  6District 105SW  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20021 YEOVIL  12District 105SW  8  8  26 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 16 28199 OKEHAMPTON  1District 105SW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 29513 LAUNCESTON  6District 105SW  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 30016 ILFRACOMBE DEVON  8District 105SW  3  3  14 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 1 30277 WELLS SOMERSET  4District 105SW  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 31362 CAMBORNE-REDRUTH & DISTRICT  6District 105SW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 16 31473 GLASTONBURY & STREET  7District 105SW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 31474 HOLSWORTHY  8District 105SW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 32169 SIDMOUTH  0District 105SW  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 32230 ILMINSTER  6District 105SW  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 32431 TAVISTOCK  9District 105SW  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 32665 CALLINGTON  6District 105SW  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 33357 FOWEY RIVER L C  4District 105SW  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 33360 RADSTOCK & MIDSOMER NORTON L C  5District 105SW  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 33868 HONITON & DISTRICT L C  0District 105SW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 33965 WADEBRIDGE  1District 105SW  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 34869 CREDITON & DISTRICT L C  10District 105SW  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 34870 TORPOINT & RAME PENINSULA L C  11District 105SW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36910 BLACKMORE VALE L C  1District 105SW  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 37251 PENZANCE  3District 105SW  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 38174 MINEHEAD & DISTRICT L C  6District 105SW  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 36 38328 BUDLEIGH SALTERTON  19District 105SW  8  8  55 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 13 40892 CREWKERNE  10District 105SW  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 42817 BABBACOMBE & ST MARYCHURCH  6District 105SW  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 44455 SEATON & DIST  4District 105SW  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 47785 HAYLE  3District 105SW  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 62465 WORLE  10District 105SW  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 103831 NEWQUAY TOWAN BLYSTRA  18District 105SW  10  10  43 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 16 188267 Saltash Tamar  10District 105SW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 610  915 305
 51

 62  62  0  0  046 16  0  0
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